
KROSSISPRINT Lk 1

Võistlusklass Nr Võistleja Rahv

(4) TULEVIK 48 Ott Kristofer KASK EST BMW E36

TULEVIK 61 Mattias AASAROHT EST Citroen C2

TULEVIK 64 Freddy VATTER EST Citroen C2

TULEVIK 69 Kristofer SAAR EST Toyota Yaris

(2) NAISED 110 Karoli NAGEL EST Honda Civic

NAISED 157 Keiti EERIK EST Toyota Yaris

(10) NOORED 7 Kristo KIRJANEN EST Lada 2107

NOORED 9 Hannes-Andrek KIVI EST Honda Crx

NOORED 10 Karoli NAGEL EST Honda Civic

NOORED 22 Andris JUHKAM EST VW Golf

NOORED 24 Andy ROOSE EST Ford Fiesta

NOORED 28 Karl Oskar OJA EST Citroen C2

NOORED 50 Sten LUHTARU EST Honda Civic

NOORED 58 Keiti EERIK EST Toyota Yaris

NOORED 81 Karl KIMMEL EST Honda Civic

NOORED 841 Kaarel OLESK EST BMW E87

(7) ESIVEDU 6 Riho LOIT EST Honda Civic

ESIVEDU 15 Kert ALANURM EST Citroen C2

ESIVEDU 20 Karl-Erik TAIM EST Audi 80

ESIVEDU 45 Ranek HAABSAAR EST VW Golf

ESIVEDU 86 Joonas MÕTSAR EST Peugeot 206

ESIVEDU 99 Kaspar ALLIK EST Mazda MX-3

ESIVEDU 150 Sten LUHTARU EST Honda Civic

(8) TAGAVEDU VÄIKE 2 Raul KAHRE EST Lada 2101

TAGAVEDU VÄIKE 19 Romet PUKK EST BMW 318

TAGAVEDU VÄIKE 32 Sander JAGUSON EST BMW 120

TAGAVEDU VÄIKE 49 Mikk HABAKUK EST BMW 320

TAGAVEDU VÄIKE 56 Tõnu LOKOTAR EST Lada 2105

TAGAVEDU VÄIKE 57 Ivari TREIMAN EST BMW 318ti

TAGAVEDU VÄIKE 62 Aimars JÄRVETAR EST Lada 5

TAGAVEDU VÄIKE 71 Tarmo TAMM EST BMW E36

TAGAVEDU VÄIKE 144 Madis ALLIK EST BMW 120

(6) TAGAVEDU SUUR 46 Kristaps FELDMANIS LVA BMW 316

TAGAVEDU SUUR 47 Toomas ANIJÄRV EST BMW 325

TAGAVEDU SUUR 51 Kalle NUKKA EST BMW 135

TAGAVEDU SUUR 52 Raiko PRUULI EST BMW E46

TAGAVEDU SUUR 53 Sander MÄÄRITS EST BMW 325

TAGAVEDU SUUR 54 Sandris BRIVULIS LVA BMW 325
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Lk 2

(3) LADA KLASSIK 65 Tõnu LOKOTAR EST Lada 2105

LADA KLASSIK 101 Tormi LANG EST Lada 2105

LADA KLASSIK 162 Aimars JÄRVETAR EST Lada 5

(5) 4 WD 39 Kristjan KUTSAR EST Ford Focus RS

4 WD 91 Raivis POIŠS LVA Audi TT Quattro

4 WD 93 Toivo VOODMA EST Subaru Impreza

4 WD 96 Margus OJAOTS EST Honda Civic

4 WD 97 Heiki RAUBA EST VW Golf

(6) KROSSKART XTREM 4 Tõnu PEEK EST P-Tehch Extreme

KROSSKART XTREM 44 Mario MÕISTUS EST Speedcar Xtreme

KROSSKART XTREM 55 Ralf LIPPUS EST Speedcar Wonder Jun

KROSSKART XTREM 75 Meelis ANTON EST Speedcar Wonder

KROSSKART XTREM 161 Taavi VARKEL EST Semog Bravo

KROSSKART XTREM 444 Indrek JÜRISAAR EST Speedcar Xtreme

(9) 2 WD VABA 3 Veiko SAAR EST Volvo V40
2 WD VABA 14 Sergei BRONSKI EST Renault Clio
2 WD VABA 35 Alan IBRUS EST BMW M135i
2 WD VABA 66 Riho LOIT EST Honda Civic
2 WD VABA 74 Kristaps FELDMANIS LVA BMW 316
2 WD VABA 90 Joosep ALLIKSOO EST BMW E36
2 WD VABA 188 Mihkel SUISLEPP EST VAZ 21053
2 WD VABA 533 Silver HILLERMAA EST VW Golf 2
2 WD VABA 861 Joonas MÕTSAR EST Peugeot 206

RAHVAKROSS

Võistlusklass Nr Võistleja Rahv

(5) Rahvakross NOORED 9 Hannes-Andrek KIVI EST Honda CRX

Rahvakross NOORED 24 Andy ROOSE EST Ford Fiesta

Rahvakross NOORED 32 Albert Ako KOKK EST Honda Civic

Rahvakross NOORED 81 Karl KIMMEL EST Honda Civic

Rahvakross NOORED 128 Saimon RAUDSEPP EST Honda Civic

(13) Rahvakross ESIVEDU 6 Riho LOIT EST Honda Civic

Rahvakross ESIVEDU 7 Rix PALM EST VW Golf

Rahvakross ESIVEDU 11 Ivo UUTAR EST Peugeot 306

Rahvakross ESIVEDU 33 Ingmar SÄDE EST Renault Clio

Rahvakross ESIVEDU 45 Ranek HAABSAAR EST VW Golf

Rahvakross ESIVEDU 68 Cris PETERSON EST Honda Civic

Rahvakross ESIVEDU 79 Kristo UNT EST VW Golf

Rahvakross ESIVEDU 86 Joonas MÕTSAR EST Peugeot 206

Rahvakross ESIVEDU 92 Rain JÄRVEKÜLA EST Ford Focus

Rahvakross ESIVEDU 94 Fredi VEEVÄLI EST VW Golf 2

Rahvakross ESIVEDU 99 Kaspar ALLIK EST Mazda MX-3

Rahvakross ESIVEDU 181 Karl KIMMEL EST Honda Civic

Rahvakross ESIVEDU 533 Silver HILLERMAA EST VW Golf 2
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(2) Rahvakross TAGAVEDU SUUR22 Heinar LEHTSAAR EST BMW 325

Rahvakross TAGAVEDU SUUR53 Sander MÄÄRITS EST BMW 325

(4) Rahvakross TAGAVEDU VÄIKE2 Raul KAHRE EST Lada 2101

Rahvakross TAGAVEDU VÄIKE42 Eerik KISELEV EST BMW 318

Rahvakross TAGAVEDU VÄIKE66 Georg Steve SUPPER EST Lada 2105

Rahvakross TAGAVEDU VÄIKE71 Tarmo TAMM EST BMW E36

(2) Rahvakross LADA KLASSIK35 Ruudi PALM EST Lada 2101

Rahvakross LADA KLASSIK101 Tormi LANG EST Lada 2105

(4) Rahvakross 2WD VABA 12 Siim TÕNTS EST BMW E36

Rahvakross 2WD VABA 27 Mihkel PAJO EST Opel Corsa

Rahvakross 2WD VABA 85 Marek KÜNNAPAS EST VW Golf 3

Rahvakross 2WD VABA 132 Albert Ako KOKK EST Honda Civic

(4) Rahvakross CROSSKART XTREME4 Tõnu PEEK EST P-Tech Extreme

Rahvakross CROSSKART XTREME44 Mario MÕISTUS EST Speedcar Xtreme

Rahvakross CROSSKART XTREME161 Taavi VARKEL EST Semog Bravo

Rahvakross CROSSKART XTREME444 Indrek JÜRISAAR EST Speedcar Xtreme


